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Josh Legg 
South West & West Midlands
07557 216704
josh.legg@curtisbanks.co.uk

Rebecca Brennan 
Scotland
07469 858836
rebecca.brennan@curtisbanks.co.uk

Lauren Bishop 
North & Midlands
07557 585830
lauren.bishop@curtisbanks.co.uk

 
East of England
07837 211859
daniel.smith@curtisbanks.co.uk

South
07384 119051
gareth.stickland@curtisbanks.co.uk

Nick Giles
07909 115614
nick.giles@curtisbanks.co.uk

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - NEW ENQUIRIES

Charles Dewey 
Head of Sales
07545 642736
charles.dewey@curtisbanks.co.uk

Edinburgh

Manchester

Birmingham

London
Cardiff

Oxford

Truro

Norwich

Belfast
Newcastle

Dan Smith

 
London and South East
07469 859967
stuart.eve@curtisbanks.co.uk

Stuart Eve

Gareth Stickland 


